## NORTHERN PACIFIC RAILWAY COMPANY 930

YEAR 1930

Form No. 1345 Issued...

To State for Collection  To Other Accounts 105  Not charge to investment account—Additions and Betterments  Total of distribution  Budget reference: None, outside property not included  In contract.  Fin contract.  Fin contract.  Fin is contract.  Fin contract.  Fin is company's property. NY Wolfer Reference None in No. 27  Fin location is  on this company's property. NY Wolfer Reference None in No. 27  The location is  contract.  Fin is company's property. NY Wolfer Reference None in No. 27  Fin is located in None in No. 27  In Block of land to W. W. Mattson.  The Sale of land to W. W. Mattson.  The Sale of land to W. W. Mattson portion of Lot 1 and Lots 2 to 7  in Block S as the same are shown upon that certain plat  entitled, "Woodruff's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T."; also  portion of Block S as shown upon that certain plat  entitled, "Woodruff's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T."; also  "Mason's Shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.".  Sale of this property approved by Mr. Donnelly, November  23, 1929.  This is trustee property; title standing in the North-  western Improvement Company merely as a matter of convenience.  Area  Sale Price  Sale Price  Cost  54,565  Company force under charge of  contract contract  Contract Superinton  Math. Nort. Sept. Talpa, as Signif force.  Aut. Corr Deginer.  Aut. Corr Deginer.  Aut. Corr Deginer.  No North Matter Sales In the company force under charge of  Court Deginer.  Court Deginer.  Aut. Corr Deginer.  No North Matter Sales In the company force under charge of  Court Deginer.  Court Deginer.  Court Deginer.  Aut. Corr Deginer.  No North Matter Sales In the Court Deginer.  Note No.  Court Deginer.  No North Matter Sales In the Court Deginer.  No North Matter Sales In the Court Deginer.  No North Matter Sales In the Court Deginer.  Note that the Court Deginer.  No North Matter Sales In the Court Deginer.  No North Matter Sales In th		1128	ENGINEERING DEPT		A. F. E. NO.	25
Accounting distribution as follows: (Distribution to be enade in General Omnes)  Cost of property retired is  Value of analyse  Total to Operating Expenses  Total of distribution  Total of distribution  Total of distribution  Total of distribution  Total of Contract.  Total of C	Tacoma Termina	al	Diege	101		
Cost of property retired some many in manager in the second portion of Economic Costs of property retired some manager in the second portion of Economic Costs of the Second Portion of Economic Costs of the Second Portion of Economic Control of Costs of the Second Portion of Economic Control of Costs of the Second Portion of Economic Control of the Second Portion of Economic Control of the Second Portion of Economic Costs of the Economic C	AUTHORITY IS REQUESTED FOR	2 A Marin	DRANG	H STATE Wash	· VAL. SEG.	No. 4
Cost of property retired.  Cost of property retired.  Value of salvage  Incidental costs  Total to Operating Expenses  Total to Operating Expenses  Total to Operating Expenses  To Other Accounts of Style Control of Cost of	Accounting distribution as follows: (Distri	bution to be n	nade in General Office.)	SALE OF L	AND FOR \$600	.00
Total to Profit and Loss \$21  Total to Profit and Loss \$21  To Staterial and Supplies  Supplies the Comment account—Additions and Betterments.  Total of distribution  Total of distribution  In contract.  In contract.  In contract.  In contract.  Tacoma, Washington  The Sale of land to W. W. Mattson.  Sale of land to W. W. Mattson portion of Lot 1 and Lots 2 to 7 inclusive in Block 7 and portions of Lots 1 to 12 inclusive in Block 8 as the same are shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 5 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 5 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 5 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 5 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 5 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 5 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwrift's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.		Operating	Profit	Net Operating	fiet Profit and Lass	
Total to Operating Expenses  Total to Profit and Less 221  To Shaterist and Supplies  To Other Accounted DS  Not charge to investment account—Additions and Betterments.  Total of distribution  Not charge to investment account—Additions and Betterments.  Total of distribution  Not charge to investment account—Additions and Betterments.  Total of distribution  Not charge to investment account—Additions and Betterments.  Total of distribution  Subject references [None] Outside property not included  Class of Works. No. 27  In contract.  Real Estate of Incompany property. XX Maddet Addition No. 28  Real Estate of Incompany property. XX Maddet Addition No. 28  Real Estate of Incompany property. XX Maddet Addition No. 28  Sale of land to W. W. Mattaon portion of Lot 1 and Lots 2 to 7  inclusive in Block 7 and portions of Lot 1 to 12 inclusive in Block 3 as the same are shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Woodownfr; second Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as second Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's Shore Line Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Reson's Shore Line Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Reson's Shore Line Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Reson's Shore Line Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as a shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Reson's Shore Line Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as a shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Reson's Shore Line Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as a shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Reson's Shore Line Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as a shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Reson's Shore Line Addition to Taccome, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as a shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Reson's Shore Line Addition to Ta					ku din 11 Tu	
Total to Profit and Less 221  To Material and Supplies  To Sills for Collection  To Other Accounted DS  Not charge to Investment account—Additions and Betterments.  Total of distribution  Not charge to Investment account—Additions and Betterments.  Total of distribution  Total of distribution  In Contract.  The Contract.  The Contract of The Contra	Incidental costs	******************				
To Material and Supplies  To Other Accounts/DS  Not charge to investment account—Additions and Betterments.  Total of distribution  In contract.  In contrac	Total to Operating Expenses	***************************************				
To Sille for Collection To Other Accounts 105  Not charge to investment account—Additions and Butterments.  Total of distribution  Sudget reference: None, joutside property not included  In contract.  Real Estate  In contract.  Real Estate  on this company's property. NX EXAMS NAME NAME NAME NAME No. 27  Real Estate  on this company's property. NX EXAMS NAME NAME NAME NAME NO. 27  The location is  on this company's property. NX EXAMS NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME NAME	Total to Profit and Loss 621			30		8.173.00
Net charge to investment account—Additions and Batterments.  Total of distribution  Sudget reference: None, outside property not included  In Contract.  Total of distribution  In Contract.  On this company's property. REKEMBERRAGNACH WARDEN MORERAY  Real Estate of the location is  on this company's property. REKEMBERRAGNACH WARDEN MORERAY  By deed dated November 23, 1929 the Railway Company conveyed to W. W. Mattson.  By deed dated November 23, 1929 the Railway Company conveyed to W. W. Mattson portion of Lot 1 and Lots 2 to 7 inclusive in Block 7 and portions of Lots 1 to 12 inclusive in Block 8 as the same are shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwarf's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Moodwarf's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's Store Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's Store Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's Store Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plate entitled, "Mason's Store Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plate entitled, "Mason's Store Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plate entitled, "Mason's Store Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plate entitled, "Mason's Store Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.", also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plate entitled, "Mason's Store Line Addition	To Material and Supplies					
Not charge to investment account—Additions and Betterments.  Total of distribution  Sudget reference: None on the company's property. NXKERNET, KARLEY, KARLEY	To Bills for Collection	****************	4.68 OM	1		
Total of distribution  Total of distribution  None joutside property not included  In contract	To Other Accounts 705	***************************************	190		4-1	
Total of distribution  Sudget reference: None of in contract.  In contra	Net charge to Investment account—Add	itions and Bas		************************		8 , 773 , 00 +
Budget reference: None, outside property not included  in contract.  In contract.  In contract.  In contract.  In contract.  The location is  on this company's property. NEWERS'S AGARDIC CONTRIBUTED TRACESTY.  The location is  on this company's property. NEWERS'S AGARDIC CONTRIBUTED TRACESTY.  The location is  By deed dated November 23, 1929 the Railway Company conveyed to W. W. Mattson.  By deed dated November 23, 1929 the Railway Company conveyed to W. W. Mattson portion of Lots 1 and Lots 2 to 7 inclusive in Block 7 and portions of Lots 1 to 12 inclusive in Block 8 as the same are shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Woodruff's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T."; also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's Shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.".  Sale of this property approved by Mr. Donnelly, November 23, 1929.  This is trustee property; title standing in the Northwestern Improvement Company merely as a matter of convenience.  Area Sale Price Cost 54,565 square feet 3600.00 \$8,773.00 W.  The bediene by company force under charge of SA.565 square feet 3600.00 \$8,773.00 W.  Mach Sagle, Sept Toles, or Should East.  And that East Sale of Way Commissioner  And that East Sale Sale Sale Sale Sale Sale Sale Sale		thona and bet	terments	*****************************		
Contribute contribute references None  Real Estate  Real Estate  The location is  on this company's property. MX MARKER MARK CONCENTION COMPANY  Beasens  Tacoma, Washington  No Sale of land to W. W. Mattson.  By deed dated November 23, 1929 the Railway Company conveyed to W. W. Mattson portion of Lot 1 and Lots 2 to 7 inclusive in Block 7 and portions of Lots 1 to 12 inclusive in Block 8 as the same are shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Woodruff's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T."; also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled,  "Mason's Shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.".  Sale of this property approved by Mr. Donnelly, November  23, 1929.  This is trustee property; title standing in the North- western Improvement Company merely as a matter of convenience.  Area  Sale Frice Sale Frice Cost SASG  (over)  Convening to concentrate in the own of the May Commissioner  Mark Sout. Soft This, or Steps Esp.  Contract  Contra		***************************************	***************************************	***************************************		s 600.00 m
December of Pacing Countries of Second State of Second Sec	audget reference: None outside in contract.	proper	ty not include	ed c	Real Est	27 / ate (/
Tacoma, Washington  The Sale of land to W. W. Mattson.  By deed dated November 23, 1929 the Railway Company conveyed to W. W. Mattson portion of Lot 1 and Lots 2 to 7 inclusive in Block 7 and portions of Lots 1 to 12 inclusive in Block 8 as the same are shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Woodruff's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T."; also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's Shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.".  Sale of this property approved by Mr. Donnelly, November 23, 1929.  This is trustee property; title standing in the Northwestern Improvement Company merely as a matter of convenience.  Area Sale Price Cost  54,565 square feet \$600.00 \$8,773.00 \$8,773.00 \$100.00 \$10	The location is on this com	pany's property	y. Machine Charles in a	ATTO Sa Viscaciane.		
By deed dated November 23, 1929 the Railway Company conveyed to W. W. Mattson portion of Lot 1 and Lots 2 to 7 inclusive in Block 7 and portions of Lots 1 to 12 inclusive in Block 8 as the same are shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Woodruff's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T."; also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's Shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.";  Sale of this property approved by Mr. Donnelly, November 23, 1929.  This is trustee property; title standing in the Northwestern Improvement Company merely as a matter of convenience.  Area Sale Price Cost 54,565 square feet \$600.00 \$8,773.00 \$M.  Sounding to concentrate in the office of Block of Way Commissioner mature and Title \$M.  Beach Supil Tright of Signal Eng.  Chief Englance Charles of Contract Office of Contract				our per trepesary		
By deed dated November 23, 1929 the Railway Company conveyed to W. W. Mattson portion of Lot 1 and Lots 2 to 7 inclusive in Block 7 and portions of Lots 1 to 12 inclusive in Block 8 as the same are shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Woodruff's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T."; also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's Shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.";  Sale of this property approved by Mr. Donnelly, November 23, 1929.  This is trustee property; title standing in the Northwestern Improvement Company merely as a matter of convenience.  Area Sale Price Cost 54,565 square feet \$600.00 \$8,773.00 \$M.  Sounding to concentrate in the office of Block of Way Commissioner mature and Title \$M.  Beach Supil Tright of Signal Eng.  Chief Englance Charles of Contract Office of Contract	itte Sale of land to W.	W. Matts	ion.			
inclusive in Block 7 and portions of Lots 1 to 12 inclusive in Block 8 as the same are shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Woodruff's Second Addition to Tacoma, W.T."; also portion of Block 3 as shown upon that certain plat entitled, "Mason's Shore Line Addition to Tacoma, W.T.".  Sale of this property approved by Mr. Donnelly, November 23, 1929.  This is trustee property; title standing in the Northwestern Improvement Company merely as a matter of convenience.  Area Sale Price Cost \$600.00 \$8,773.00 \$7.54.55 \$7.55.						
Sale of this property approved by Mr. Donnelly, November  This is trustee property; title standing in the Northwestern Improvement Company merely as a matter of convenience.  Area  Sale Price  Cost  \$600.00  \$8,773.00  (over)  contract  Counting to concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  nature and Title:  Beneral Suppliatence.  Aut Chief Eng. of Ear. Mointed Wer.  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Aut Chief Eng. of Ear. Mointed Wer.  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Date Jan. 17, 18  Reveal M.  Charles Eng. of Ear. Mointed Wer.  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the Office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the Office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the Office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the Office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the Office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the Office of Black of Way Commissioner  Counting to Concentrate in the Office of Black of Counting to Concentrate in the Office of Black of Counting to Count	in Block 8 as the entitled, "Woodruf	same ar	e shown upon ond Addition	that certaing Tacoma.	inclusive n plat	
Area  Sale Price  Sele Price  Sele Price  Sele Price  Sele Price  Gost  Sele Price  Government  Government  Government  Government  Government  Government  General Superintenden  Aut Obser Begr. or Empr. Maint of Way  Greenal Ma  Mach. Supt., Supt. Trigh. or Signal Eagr.  Chief Englager  Chief Englage	Sale of this 23, 1929.	property	g approved by	Mr. Donnel	Ly, November	
Sale Price  54,546 square feet \$600.00 \$8,773.00 \$8,773.00 \$7.75 \$1.00 \$	This is trust western Improvemen	ee prope t Compan	rty; title st	anding in t	he North-	
SA, 506 Square feet \$600.00 \$8,773.00 \$8,773.00 \$7.54.56 \$1.	Area					
Sounding to concentrate in the office of Blant of Way Commissioner nature and Title: If Party Programme Asst Chief Eugr. or Eng. Malated Way.  General Superintenden  Asst Chief Eugr. or Eng. Malated Way.  Chief Engineer.  Vio Pear  For Commission  For Co	54,545 square feet				MMM STATE OF THE S	1
Sounding to concentrate in the office of Blant of Way Commissioner  That I have been send Title: By Park I have been send to the Jan. 17,  General Superintenden Asst. Chief Engr. of Engr. Malahed Way.  General Superintenden Charles Superintenden Date of Jan. 25 Sand  For Commission Charles Superintenden Super		harge of	(over)			
BOYED:  General Superintenden  Asst Chief Engr. or Engr. Malet of Way.  Chief Englow.  Chief Englow.  Chief Englow.  Date of Jan. 17, 19  Chief Englow.  Vice Pear  For Completele.		what of t	Por Count - 1		GARGIA Francis	- Lotterage
General Superintenden  Asst. Other Engr. of Engr. Mainteer Way;  Growed St.  Stech. Supt., Supt. Yeigh. on Signal Engr.  Chief Engineer.  Vice Pear  For Completely  For Compl	nature and Title: In A. P. M	Atom.	.aj commitasion	1er		4 17524
General Superintenden  Asst. Other Engr. of Engr. Mainteer Way;  Growed St.  Stech. Supt., Supt. Yeigh. on Signal Engr.  Chief Engineer.  Vice Pear  For Completely  For Compl	House,	Kind Kum	Lastoner /6/		Date Jan.	17, 1930
Mech. Supt., Supt. Telgh. or Signal Engr.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Vice Pengloship.  For Completible.  For Completible.	NO *EU:					And the first desired the Carbon con-
Mech. Supt., Supt. Telgh. or Signal Engr.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Chief Engineer.  Vice Pengloship.  For Completible.  For Completible.	General Superintenden					
Chief Engloser  Chief Engloser  Charles Sorranges  Date of { JAN 25 1990  For Completing		THE REAL PROPERTY.	ASSE Untel Engr. or Engr. 1	Asiat of Way.		General Manager.
Chief Engloser  Chief Engloser  Charles Sorranges  Date of { JAN 25 1990  For Completing						
Chief Engineer  Charles Sources See Final JAN 25 1800	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY	27 2 112		*		Participate Major Paganda
Halleton Charles Downsee Date of & JAN 25 1990	Market Market St. Avilent	30 1. 6	The state of the state of	HARTINE TOTAL	to paget a	
Hospitale Charles Somme Pital & JAN 25 1970	Chief Engineer.		arten ar		4033.62 000	
Figs Commission	A Letterens - a			Date of	1715	Vice President.
President	For Comptroller.	rai	UNKOnn	Plant .	VAN 25 100	19.
COMPTROLLER'S RECORD OF NOTICE OF APPROVAL AND OF COMPLETION	The state of the s			Assessment Comment of the Comment of		-

19..... Work begun.....